
2025-2026 MAISA Board of Directors & General Membership Meetings

2025

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 

Wednesday, Oct. 29, 2025 

MAISA Fall Meetings 
Monday, November 3, 2025 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 

9:30 am-11:30 am

7:30 am-10:00 am 
10:15 am-12:00 pm 

9:00am - 11:00 am 

8:30 am-4:30 pm 

8:30 am-4:00 pm 

Board of Directors Meeting – Remote

Board of Directors Meeting  
General Membership Meeting  
During MASA Fall Conference – Grand Traverse Resort

Board of Directors Meeting – TBD

General Membership Meeting – Delamar Hotel/Hagerty 
Center, Traverse City 

Dr. John Hattie Professional Learning Day (optional) –
Hagerty Center, Traverse City 

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM Board of Directors Meeting (if needed) – Remote (Zoom) 

2026

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 8:00 am-10:00 am  
10:15 am-12:00 pm 

MAISA Spring Meetings 
Thursday, March 5, 2026 

9:30 am-11:30 am 
1:00 pm-4:30 pm 

8:30 am-12:00 pm 

10:00 am-12:00 am 

9:30 am-11:30 am 
1:00 pm-4:30 pm  

8:30 am-4:30 pm 

Friday, March 6, 2026 

Thursday, May 7, 2026 

MAISA SummerConference 
Tuesday, June 16, 2026

Wednesday, June 17, 2026

Thursday, June 18, 2026 8:30 am-11:30 am 

Board of Directors Meeting   
General Membership Meeting 
During MASA Midwinter Conference -  Kalamazoo 
(Jan. 21-23)

Board of Directors Meeting   
General Membership Meeting 
Followed by reception/dinner – The Graduate Hotel, East 
Lansing 

General Membership Meeting –  The Graduate Hotel, East 
Lansing 

Board of Directors Meeting – MELG/MASB Conference Rm 

Board of Directors Meeting – Shoreline Inn, Muskegon 
MAISA Summer Conference Begins/General Membership 
Meeting 

General Membership Meeting – Shoreline Inn, Muskegon 
During MAISA Summer Conference  

General Membership Meeting – Shoreline Inn, Muskegon 
During MAISA Summer Conference

Questions? Please contact Summer Franck at sfranck@gomaisa.org  To Register: Events.gomaisa.org 

As of 8/2025
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